CBAI# | NBID [  Surname First Name | Home Club | club# | New Grade |
Grand Master
04W111 19151 Walsh David Tribes 04101 MG
National Masters
060319 22778 O'Sullivan Mary Tralee Milennium 06580 MN
07M2420 | 24846|/Maguire Sean Regent 11105 MN
08050 28225 O'Connor Fergus Cork 08108 MN
080913 28429 O'Connell Tim Cork 08108 MN
1106948 34736|0'Farrell Matthew Regent 11105 MN
03C2166 17653 Coll Shaun Letterkenny 03112 MN
11K245 33558 Kelly John Civil Service 11102 MN
12C3165 35526 Crone Luca Regent 11105 MN
00D522 13109 De Jong Roisin Bray 00209 MN
Regional Masters
0502156 20679 O'Gorman Roisin Dunboyne 12239 MR
07M323 24937 Morrissey Phil Navan Road 12217 MR
08L4432 27326 Lyons John Mandeville 08363 MR
09R2784 30399|Ryan Bridget Kilcullen 09251 MR
10B306 30691 Browne Paschal Waterford Contract 10120 MR
00M1251 @ 14058 McCabe Chantal Regent 11105 MR
00C503 12834 Clifford Mairead Greystones 00220 MR
01F73 15917 Flynn Una Ballymahon 02134 MR
11C4075 32543|Connellan Rachel Regent 11105 MR
00H207 13490 Hodkinson Eoin Blackrock College 00129 MR
02G15 17071 Galligan Brid Lake Mullingar 02310 MR
0202304 17428 O'Reilly Elizabeth Lake Mullingar 02310 MR
0202305 17429 O'Reilly Helen Lake Mullingar 02310 MR
06H2464 21945 Hynan Joe Monasterevin 09262 MR
070333 25281 O'Brien Rosemary Malahide Regional 07258 MR
08B4424 26076 Bradfield Noel Mandeville 08363 MR
08C92 26501 Cole Andrew Cork 08108 MR
11K5290 33677 Kane Paul Bankers 11133 MR
11M5070 = 34248 Martin Eamon (jnr) Cypress 11314 MR
001131 13659|Irving Triona Bray 00209 MR
04C139 18103 Coy Marion Tuam 04222 MR
04M423 18869/ McCoy Deirdre Tuam 04222 MR
11H749 33485 Harrington Pam Knocklyon 11336 MR
11L5130 33829 Leopold Deirdre Milltown Golf Club 11257 MR
Area Masters
00D291 12979 Donovan Barbara Coolagad 00226 MA
00H113 13474 Hopkins John Wicklow Abbey 00228 MA
00H7 13647 Halpin Cathy Foxrock 00124 MA
00L3520 13946 Levingstone Eric Wicklow 00258 MA
000101 14568 O'Farrell Jo Coolagad 00226 MA
04M290 18815 Mitchell Marcella Galway 04104 MA
04P2887 19019 Place Fiona Athenry 04213 MA
04W3220 @ 19173 /Ward James Regional College 04102 MA



04W56
05D13
05D2360
05M206
055249
06B2302
0602355
06062
07B3000
07C690
07H188
07K413
07L11
07M845
08C689
08F221
08L3536
08M665
08M78
0801066
09G15
10G11
1052994
11D2204
11F2342
11H5226
11M1730
110107
11Y11
05B4591
11C7091
05D60
10M143
00M3348
04H159
05G3606
06M2764
07G3258
09B268
11H3765
11K4029
11M1731
1103896
12mM2701
1107093
02K45
0853482

19182 Ward
19562 Daly
19577 Daly
20288 McKenna
20959 Shalvey
21235 Browne
22716 O'Loughlin
22930 O'Connor
23417|Brennan
23774 Cure
24285 Harrington
24564 Keenan
24624 Lally
25152/ McCrone
26488 Chambers
26693 Farrell
27303/ Lupton
27746 Melvin
27764 McCarthy
27848 O'Lomasney
29546 Gaynor
31130 Glavin
32013 Santry
32771 Daultrey
33038 Fitzmaurice
33428 Hannon
33957 Mellotte
34474 O'Driscoll
35379 Yeates
36749 Brady
37025/ Coulter
19693 Donoghue
31456 Murphy
14183 McDonald
18486 Harte
19867 Gibbons
22370 McCarthy
24201 Garland
29018 Barron
33370 Hannon
33623 |Kelly
33958 Mellotte
34576 O'Grady
35886 McAndrew
37027/0 Caoimh
17211 Kirley
28669 Sheehan

Pat
Pauline
Frances
Nancy
Anna
Frank
Monica
Bridie
Patricia
Margaret
Deirdre
John
Bernadette
Irene
Vera
Maria
Joe

Pat

Liz

Phil
Maura
Anna
Mary
Carol
Ann
Vincent
Anna
Brendan
Catherine
Melissa
John
Patsy
Walter
Finola
Declan
Kathleen
Margaret
Linda
Margaret
Joe
Anne
George
Aisling
Joan
Aindrias
Kay
David

Headquarters
Ratoath

Cavan

Monaghan

Cavan

Waterford Contract
Ennis

Newcastle West
Malahide Regional
Malahide Regional
Rathcoole

Raheny
Castleknock
Coolmine

Bandon Golf
Curraghcowley
Midleton
Midleton
Dunmanway
Ballycotton
Graiguenamanagh

St Joseph & Benildus

Waterford Contract
Leinster

Ballyroan

King Of Clubs
Regent

Coolmine
Westmanstown
Cavan

Milltown Golf Club
Ballinasloe
Youghal Bay

Dun Laoghaire
Tuam

Cavan

Tuam

Malahide Regional
Academy

Cypress

Railway Union
Regent

Milltown Parish
Westmanstown
Milltown Golf Club
Lake Mullingar
Cork

11399
05447
05112
05525
05112
10120
06120
06245
07258
07258
12106
07130
12222
12248
08227
08252
08311
08311
08232
08366
09314
10122
10120
11111
11327
11270
11105
12248
12202
05112
11257
04215
08325
00132
04222
05112
04222
07258
09179
11314
11174
11105
11116
12202
11257
02310
08108

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



08T4896 28799 Twomey Pat Cork 08108 MA
11J4750 33507 James Jeremy Regent 11105 MA
12D3277 36971/Dunne Paul Roselawn 12249 MA
00C6531 40067 Clinch Paul No Trumps 00149 MA
12V3484 40754|Voyles Dara Roselawn 12249 MA
0013119 13664 Ingoldsby Kathleen Regent 11105 MA
00K4228 13829|Kane Mary Railway Union 11174 MA
O0N4902 14548 Delaney Mia Regent 11105 MA
07C3185 23639 Courtney Grainne Vernon 07112 MA
11G383 33218 Gleeson Ciara Castle Golf Club 11272 MA
110463 34623/ 0'Dea Celine Westmanstown 12202 MA
1202627 @ 35981 O'Brien Marie Cnucha 12276 MA
1203471 40739 O'Dowd Nicola Declan Byrne Bridge 12386 MA
Intermediate As
00B4433 12536 Beatty Liz Foxrock 00124 A2
00B4465 12537 Blessing Susan Donnybrook LTC 11177 A2
00B5071 12568 Brophy David Elmpark Golf 00117 A2
00C2191 12664|Canavan Deirdre Ace Of Clubs 00137 A2
00D2345 12961 Dooley Dolores Coolagad 00226 A2
00D4583 13073 Donnelly Frances Dun Laoghaire 00132 A2
00D5144 13101 Doyle Robert Neptune 00215 A2
00H251 13505/ Higgins Amanda No Trumps 00149 A2
00H4410 13589 Humphreys Judy Four Seasons 00144 A2
00K390 13812 Kelly Patricia Johnstown 00173 A2
0o0L18 13903 Leavy Pauline Lansdowne 00147 A2
00M1096 @ 14021 MacDonagh Eugene St Laurence 00145 A2
00M2456 | 14097 Murphy Joan The Royal 00272 A2
00M4125 | 14251 Murphy Liz Ace Of Clubs 00137 A2
00M4322 | 14272 Murphy-Leahy Anne Blackrock College 00129 A2
00M943 14504 McNamara Helen Elmpark Golf 00117 A2
00041 14733|0'Connell Kevin Dun Laoghaire 00132 A2
00056 14836/ 0'Beirne Siobhan O'Keeffe Clubs 00169 A2
00P4484 14931 Prendeville Noreen Monkstown 00112 A2
00R40 15074 Robinson Clark Elmpark Golf 00117 A2
00R41 15075 Robinson Cora Elmpark Golf 00117 A2
0053872 15233 Sheehy PJ Arklow 00201 A2
00S4521 15257 Sheerin Yvonne Blackrock College 00129 A2
00W5938 @ 15504 Wolfe Robert Dun Laoghaire 00132 A2
01B2623 15556 Boyle Chris Kilcolman 01243 A2
01F2529 15866 Finneran Valere Ballymurray 01310 A2
01F2964 15884 Finnegan Bridget Phoenix Sligo 01451 A2
01G2465 15963 Grogan Bridie Kiltimagh 01219 A2
01H2572 16049 Hickey Maria Ballymurray 01310 A2
01L2789 16222 Lynskey Mary Swinford 01206 A2
01M2537 | 16314|McCaffrey Patrick Phoenix Sligo 01451 A2
01M324 16416 Murray Agnes St Coman's 01339 A2
01N2402 16485 Naughton Mary Ballymurray 01310 A2



01526
03M86
04B2584
04C2299
04F2624
04M335
04M439
04P2475
0452005
0472237
04W2313
05B324
05C3580
05C4499
05D3193
05K2285
05K2597
05L2151
05M2551
05M306
05M3744
05M3864
050127
0503938
05P3383
06C3445
06C4615
06C54
06G224
06G2778
06K3897
06K4046
06M4045
06M4249
06M4250
06N2073
0604087
06P4451
06R3604
06T4173
07A4042
07B4333
07C4334
07C948
07G193
07G2763
07G3373

16680 Shortt
17913/ McGrenra
18043 |Barrett
18124 Coyne
18380 Fahy
18854 Mullan
18872 Martyn
19015 Phelan
19086 Smyth
19124 Tully
19156 Whelan
19262 Bell
19475|Conaty
19531|Cooney
19621 Doyle
20076 Kieran
20088 Keappock
20179 Liggan
20318 Martin
20376 Muldoon
20454/ McGahan
20465 McGee
20663 O'Shea
20762 O'Shea
20817/ Plunkett
21434 Casey
21514 Culhane
21528 Casley
21829 Geary
21837|Gilna
22145 Kirwan
22147 Keane
22495 McEnery
22522 /Moran
22523/ Moran
22635 Noone
22850 O'Neill
22992 Phelan
23107 Ryan
23271 Treacy
23370/ Anderson
23488 Brady
23697 Carberry
23829 Cassidy
24169 Gilligan
24188 Greene
24203 |Gillespie

Eleanor
Connell
Michael
Geraldine
Julie
Miriam
Angela
Sharon
Kay
Teresa
Tommy
Vera
Teresa
Jonathan
Sadie
Anne
Cathriona
Marese
Joe

Phil
John
Tina
Paddy
Marie
Mary
Pauline
Anne
Brian
Ellen Ann
Greg
Geraldine
Mary
Joan
Paddy
Margaret
Kay
Mary
Catherine
Ann
Clancy
Tom
Paula
Jean
Claire
Mary
Bridie
James

Carrick Usna
Carndonagh
Caltra
Mountbellew
Galway Ed Centre
Arran

73 Tuam

Kinvara

Claddagh
Abbeyknockmoy
Clifden

Bailieboro
Monaghan

Trim

Ashbourne

Ardee

Skryne

Bailieboro

Duleek

Dundalk
Bailieboro

SABC

Balbriggan
Balbriggan
Ballyjamesduff
Harmony
Hamilton
Thomond Ennis
Newcastle West
Ennistymon
Nenagh

Lartigue

Lartigue

Railway Union
Railway Union

Ely

Thomond Ennis
Clonmel Bridge Centre
Abbey (Ennis)
Tralee

lona

Malahide Regional
Malahide Regional
Whitehall Regional
St Anthony's
Coolmine
Malahide Regional

01109
03109
04229
04218
04105
04134
04221
04239
04106
04240
04219
05105
05525
05433
05403
05302
05437
05105
05436
05317
05105
05230
05206
05206
05153
06103
06266
06128
06245
06121
06315
06535
06535
11174
11174
06243
06128
06407
06162
06532
07115
07258
07258
07170
07116
12248
07258

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2



07K4346
07M2341
0704350
07R4359
07W16
08B4769
08B4862
08C4217
08C4389
08C5419
08D4783
08E3349
08F2711
08F2832
08F80
08G3113
08G4718
08H115
08H3462
08H5289
08K2269
08K3980
08K5107
08M2978
08M3275
08M5521
0801010
0802935
0803351
0804627
0805309
0805630
0805656
080746
08R4542
0853842
08T3369
09B2198
09D2495
09K2935
0912884
09M2511
09M3029
09M568
09M571
09M601
09P144

24574 Keane
24837 Moore
25327 O'Byrne
25573 Ryan
25792 Wallace
26091 Bourke
26093 Byrne
26337 Courtney
26351 Cronin
26427 Chedhomme
26616 Dooley
26664 Egan
26698 Feehely
26700 Fitzgibbon
26780 Foley
26830 Galvin
26856 Gill

26888 Horan
26974 /Horgan
27064 Houston
27135 Kelleher
27198 Keohane
27223 Kearney
27466 McSweeney
27489 Moloney
27698 McCarthy
27834 0O'Riordan
27974 O'Driscoll
28027 O'Driscoll
28189 O'Driscoll
28269 O'Donovan
28320/ O'Flaherty
28327 O'Neill
28385 O'Neill
28575 Russell
28675 Sugrue
28778 Thuillier
28987 Bergin
29311 /Dermody
29767 Kelly
29852 | Lawlor
29919 Murphy
29962 McCormick
30049 McDermott
30051 Masterson
30065 McElroy
30298/ Plunkett

Marian
Ann

Una
Geraldine
Derna
James
Ann
Carmel
Christina
Kate
Maura
Mary
Catherine
Ann

Ger
Carol
Joanna
Colum
Patricia
Dermot
Veronica
Dolly
Seamus
Elizabeth
Joan
Nicola
Betty
Ann
Mary M
Nora
John
Mary P.
Bairbre
Rita

Kay
Mary
Margaret
Noreen
Brid
Leonie
Cella
Mary T
Helena
Bernadette

Peggy

Maggy
Catherine

Malahide Regional
Castleknock
St Gabriel's
Malahide Regional
Curragh

The Mills
Ballinhassig
Cork
Macroom
Ballinhassig
The Mills
Ballincollig
The Mills
Bandon Golf
Fossa

Bandon Golf
Kinsale
Kilorglin
Doneraile Golf
Collins
Knockavilla
Ballinhassig
Midleton
Coolfadda
The Mills
Cork
Coolcower
Clonakilty
Clonakilty
Fermoy
Collins

The Mills

The Mills

The Mills
Curraghcowley
Bandon Golf
Kinsale
Marble City
Naas

New Abbey
Killenard
Marble City
Liffey
Killenard
Naas Maudlins
Liffey
Maynooth

07258
12222
07113
07258
09236
08164
08273
08108
08234
08273
08164
08102
08164
08227
08439
08227
08233
08442
08370
08107
08262
08273
08311
08224
08164
08108
08272
08230
08230
08321
08107
08164
08164
08164
08252
08227
08233
09305
09232
09252
09491
09305
09292
09491
12334
09292
12328

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2



09wW91
10M2977
1002654
10P3330
10W2811
10W3069
11B4801
11B4803
11C3887
11C5857
11D4640
11D6456
11F5396
11H3886
11H4626
11K444
11K5791
11M1442
11M3331
11M4394
11M4588
11M4589
11M4684
11M5389
11M5401
11M5861
11M5962
11M6373
11M6488
11N3839
11N5341
1102354
1105177
1106001
11P5969
11R343
11R4311
11R4529
11R4703
1153823
1154351
11W3544
12A2088
12D2076
12E2840
1212167
1212253

30613 Webster
31544 Mawe
31738 O'Driscoll
31881 Pinaqui
32121 Whelan
32128|Walsh
32283 Baird
32284 Baird
32526 Currid
32636 Connolly
32859/ Doyle
32976/ Donelan
33131|Flanagan
33374 Haslam
33404 Horan
33642 Kaye
33696 Kilbane
33919 Murphy
34082 Murray
34194 McGinley
34211 Meagher
34212 |Meagher
34218 McCoy
34274/ McDonald
34275/ McAlinden
34312 Moriarty

34315 McMonagle

34351 McNamara
34360 Murphy
34428 Nolan
34445 Nolan
34499 O'Grady
34649 O'Rourke
34685 O'Brien
34848|Purcell
34938 Reddy
34957 |Ritchie
34966 Redmond
34975 Riordan
35077 Sheridan
35096 Spillane
35305 Walsh
35387 Andrews
35541 Doyle
35606 Ennis
35798 Looram
35802|Lamb

Dilly
Mary
Kathleen
Eric
Michael
Liz
Maria
Paul
Gerry
Maria
Paul
Michael
Yvonne
Tony
Irene
Daphne
Paula
Susan
Deirdre
Deirdre
Joe
Mary
Breda
Sheila
Rita
Brenda
Barbara
Nuala
Siobhan
Mags
Maire
Joan
Joe
William
Ephraim
Mary
Leone
Aileen
Pauline
Joan
Bernie
Tim
Angela
Margaret
Susan
Ann
Susan

Monasterevin
Mooncoin
Duinmore East
Teachers
Gorey 51
Tramore
Cypress
Cypress

King Of Clubs
Ballyroan
Loreto

St Mary's CYM
Railway Union
King Of Clubs
Cypress

Dun Laoghaire
Regent

The Thatch
Knocklyon
Regent
Marley Grange
Marley Grange
St Jude's
Railway Union
Railway Union
Ballyroan

St Jude's
Beechwood
Cypress
Lansdowne
Donnybrook LTC
Knocklyon
Knocklyon
Regent

St Jude's

Civil Service
Beechwood
Castle Golf Club
Grosvenor AM
St Jude's

St Jude's
Marley Grange
St Brigids
Confey Castle
Naas Maudlins
Clane

Confey Castle

09262
10137
10108
10262
10255
10118
11314
11314
11270
11327
11278
11171
11174
11270
11314
00132
11105
12154
11336
11105
11240
11240
11337
11174
11174
11327
11337
11107
11314
00147
11177
11336
11336
11105
11337
11102
11107
11272
11122
11337
11337
11240
12281
12374
12334
12372
12374

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2



12M2058 @ 35826 McGrath Ann Johnstown/Kill 12343 A2
12M2328 = 35851 Myler Mary St Brigids 12281 A2
1202115 35952/ O'Neill Marie Naas Maudlins 12334 A2
1202423 35975 O'Dowd Eileen Confey Castle 12374 A2
12P2565 36010 Perry John Naas Maudlins 12334 A2
12Q2140 | 36019 Quinn Liz Confey Castle 12374 A2
12R2184 36031 Rath Celaine Leixlip 12373 A2
07B4803 36267|Butler Elizabeth Malahide Regional 07258 A2
00B4351 37041 Buckley Sarah Milltown Golf Club 11257 A2
11G7118 37066 Galvin Darina Milltown Golf Club 11257 A2
08A5880 38191 Allen Kyrle The Mills 08164 A2
11H7220 38449 Hyland Nuala Regent 11105 A2
11K6684 38517|Kavanagh Terry Knocklyon 11336 A2
11W7256 & 38835 Winters Mary Grange Golf Club BC 11239 A2
040211 39118 O'Shaughnessy Mairead Galway GC Weds 04149 A2
1176683 39127 Taylor Adrienne Templeogue College 11301 A2
11B7285 39241 Boyd Cyril St Jude's 11337 A2
11F6019 39324 Fitzgerald Marie Regent 11105 A2
11M5588 @ 39517 Mullan Barbara Ann Milltown Golf Club 11257 A2
03M2543 | 39547 McGonigle Peter Killybegs/Kilcar 03111 A2
0302544 = 39756 O'Donnell Hannah Dungloe 03101 A2
09H3613 41097 Hoyne David Headquarters 11399 A2
11W5436 = 35354 Walsh Denise Headquarters 11399 A2
00S5639 15290 Shiel Rhona Regent 11105 A2
11B7089 37022 Brady Mary B Milltown Golf Club 11257 A2
00M5461 @ 14364 McCarthy Gerry St Crispins 00246 A2
11K7145 37153 Kingston lan Civil Service 11102 A2
04C66 18250 Coen Don Gort 04212 A2
11K7146 37154 King Maura Civil Service 11102 A2
11K7147 37155 Kingston Phedra Civil Service 11102 A2
Intermediate Bs
11M6514 = 34363 McGill Tim The Manor 11168 B2
12H2511 35705/ Higgins Eithne Malahide Regional 07258 B2
12M3221 @ 36181 Mooney Kieran Roselawn 12249 B2
11D7054 36625/ Doyle Deirdre Cypress 11314 B2
12F3249 36659 Flanagan Paddy Naas Maudlins 12334 B2
08C5760 36928 Crosbie Carolanne Kinsale 08233 B2
08C5764 36932 Crowley Marie Knockavilla 08262 B2
08K5776 36944 Kenny Paul Knockavilla 08262 B2
12B3272 36966 Byrne Margaret Roselawn 12249 B2
12C3274 36968 Casey David Roselawn 12249 B2
07C5095 37445 Cahill Mary Clontarf 07156 B2
12G3322 37470 Gregory Mary Roselawn 12249 B2
12G3323 37471 Gubbins Willie Ashbourne 05403 B2
12M3325 = 37473 Markey Peter Roselawn 12249 B2
08C5869 38103 Coffey Brenda Euro 08461 B2
0805871 @ 38105|0O'Flaherty Lou Euro 08461 B2



12K3354
12M3355
07R5125
11K7229
00D6320
00K6373
00G6374
O0R6375
0006378
00E6410
00M6418
ooMe419
1107395
0805981
0403530
05D4703
11D7501
0403558
00D6625
12H3437
12G3458
1107567
12M3487
11C7586
12M3494
00M6629
0006630
08H6024
07C5228
00M6653
07C5239
07M5244
00F6707
0801135
1157780
1117783
1107787
0806141
12P3559
1203560
05M4769
12M3583
12M3584
07C5353
00B6802
0302554
12D3609

38301 Kelly
38302|McCarthy
38547 Ryan
38670 Keane
38728 Downes
39173 Kearney
39174 Gaughran
39175/|Rafferty
39178 O'Connell
39412 Ennis
39552 McLoghlin
39553 McKenna
40006 O'Reilly
40054 O'Brien
40069 O'Connor
40395 Del Duca
40445|Duignan
40481 0O'Sullivan
40672 Doyle
40704 Harrison
40726 Gilmartin
40759 O'Hanlon
40765 MacFadden
40807 Carr
40829 Mahon
40852 Murphy
40853 0O'Sullivan
40870 Healy
40907 Chambers
41013 McCloskey
41035 Campbell
41072 Moore
41228 Fleeton
41759 O'Brien
41822 Schofield
41825/ Lund
41844 O'Leary
41903 O'Regan
42062 Pye
42063 Quinn
42162 Mits
42213 |McCarthy
42214 Macken
42301 Cotter
42372 Bell
42876/0'Boyle
42889 Dempsey

Noreen
Caitlin
Maura
Maria
Daisy
Fiona
Kathy
Louise
Teresa
Bairbre
Brian
Izolde
Oonagh
Betty
Paddy
Marian
Eilis
Liam
Breege
Steve
Sandra
Pat
Declan
France
Helen
Fiona
Sara
Carmel
Mary
Clodagh
Andrew
Paddy
Marina
Carol
Geraldine
Ray
Catriona
Donal
Virginia
Maurice
Mykola
Marie
Tracey
Michael
Rachel
Ailish
Hilary

The Vue

The Vue

The Vue

St Gabriel's

Three Trouts
Peter Pigot Bridge
Peter Pigot Bridge
Peter Pigot Bridge
Peter Pigot Bridge

The Well Bridge Club

Kilorglin

Peter Pigot Bridge
Elmpark Golf
Ballincollig
Oranmore

Dundalk

Brookfield

The Mills

Raheny

Roselawn

Declan Byrne Bridge
Leinster

Declan Byrne Bridge
Brookfield
Roselawn

Regent

Regent

Kinsale

Glasnevin

Three Trouts
Glasnevin
Sportslink BC

RDS

St Joseph's
Milltown Golf Club
Milltown Golf Club
Railway Union
Kinsale

Declan Byrne Bridge
Declan Byrne Bridge
Cavan

The Vue

The Vue

Baldoyle

Dun Laoghaire
Letterkenny
Roselawn

12224
12224
12224
07113
00253
00175
00175
00175
00175
00179
08442
00175
00117
08102
04238
05317
11108
08164
07130
12249
12386
11111
12386
11108
12249
11105
11105
08233
07114
00253
07114
07184
11104
08191
11257
11257
11174
08233
12386
12386
05112
12224
12224
07277
00132
03112
12249

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2



02R2959
11A7918
11H7931
10L3887
10L3888
05C4883
05C4884
05L4885
11C7897
11F7898
03F2501
04G3680

43054 Regan
43315 Alken
43472 Hogan
43873 Lennon
43874 Lennon
43962 Coleman
43963 |Cronin
43964 Lynch
41929 Connell
43130 Flanagan
36845 Fairman
42161 Gunning

John
Charles
Sarah
Michael
Tim
Rena
Mary
Mary
Eve
Klara
Cecil
Helen

Belvedere
Regent
Leinster
Tincone
Tincone
Bailieboro
Bailieboro
Bailieboro
Royal Tara
Termonfeckin
Ballybofey-Stranorlar
Gort

02305
11105
11111
10277
10277
05105
05105
05105
05429
05338
03105
04212

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2



